Sl.no | Doctor’s Name Designation Qualification Council of | Registration
Registratio Number
n Photos
1 DR Balachnadra G Professor MBBS MD KMC 39065
2 ANIRBAN SARKAR Associate Professor MBBS MD wbmc 67018
3 N Gurukanth Rao Associate Professor MBBS MD MRCP KMmC 68927
4 Swati Hegde Associate Professor MBBS MD KMC 88747
5 VinayJ Associate Professor MBBS MD KMC 88111
6 PALLAVIS Assistant Professor MBBS MD KMC 119284
110935
7 LathaV Assistant Professor MBBS MD KMC
8 Vidyashree J Assistant Professor MBBS MD KMC
9 ManojA G Assistant Professor MBBS MD DNB KMC
10 Sumedha S Assistant Professor MBBS MD KMC 111471@




11 MeghanaBS

12 Tilak N

13 N Fahim Abdullah

15 Radhakrishna R K

16 SACHINKUMARJ

17 MADHUSUDHAN S

18 Vinutha B S

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Senior Resident

19 NAGADATTA S NAYAK Senior Resident

20 Virender Singh

21 Raghavendra B

22 Mohan Kumar C

Senior Resident

Senior Resident

Senior Resident

MBBS MD DNB

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

KmMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMmC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

109424

126251

125886

126937

129063

VINUTHA B S

124488

3824
Himachal
pradesh
171777

72427



23 PRANAV SUNIL N

24 Shweta L

25 Sheetal R

THI PRAKASH K P

26 Divya Reddy Vangala

27 Vurimi Jahnavi

28 Aishwarya Ram

29 Nagaraju AR

30 Sajoymon KJ

31 Preetham S M

32 Mohammed Ashwaq

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS MD

MBBS

MBBS

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMmC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

142549
135138

135142

137109

TSMC/FMR/
10299telang
ana

Apmc/fmr/11
6938Andhra
pradesh

135725

111414

156264

144596

142959




33 Rohith Srinivas

34 Siddharth A

35 AmarSR

36 Maanasa Krishnan

38 RajuH N

39 Raghunandan B M

40 S RISHI KRISHNAN

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

Junior Resident

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMmC

KMC

148924

151165

141050

151840
102753

163274

140806




