Sl.no	Doctor's Name	Designation	Qualification	Council of Degistratio	Registration Number	
				Registratio n		Photos
	DR Balachnadra G ANIRBAN SARKAR	Professor Associate Professor	MBBS MD	КМС wbmc	39065 67018	
	N Gurukanth Rao	Associate Professor	MBBS MD MRCP	кмс	68927	
4	Swati Hegde	Associate Professor	MBBS MD	кмс	88747	
5	Vinay J	Associate Professor	MBBS MD	КМС	88111	
6	PALLAVI S	Assistant Professor	MBBS MD	кмс	119284 110935	
7	Latha V	Assistant Professor	MBBS MD	КМС		
8	Vidyashree J	Assistant Professor	MBBS MD	КМС	103254	
9	Manoj A G	Assistant Professor	MBBS MD DNB	КМС	98987	
10	Sumedha S	Assistant Professor	MBBS MD	КМС	111471	

11 Meghana B S	Assistant Professor	MBBS MD DNB	КМС	109424
12 Tilak N	Assistant Professor	MBBS MD	КМС	111061 100344
13 N Fahim Abdullah	Assistant Professor	MBBS MD	КМС	126251
15 Radhakrishna R K	Senior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	125886
16 SACHINKUMAR J	Senior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	126937
17 MADHUSUDHAN S	Senior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	129063
18 Vinutha B S	Senior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	124488
19 NAGADATTA S NAYA	K Senior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	3824 Himachal pradesh
20 Virender Singh	Senior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	171777
21 Raghavendra B	Senior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	79757
22 Mohan Kumar C	Senior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	72427

23 PRANAV SUNIL N	Junior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	142549 135138
24 Shweta L	Junior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	135142
25 Sheetal R	Junior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	137109
THI PRAKASH K P	Junior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	TSMC/FMR/ 10299telang ana
26 Divya Reddy Vangal	a Junior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	Apmc/fmr/11 6938Andhra pradesh
27 Vurimi Jahnavi	Junior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	135725
28 Aishwarya Ram	Junior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	111414
29 Nagaraju A R	Junior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	156264
30 Sajoymon K J	Junior Resident	MBBS MD	КМС	144596
31 Preetham S M	Junior Resident	MBBS	КМС	142959
32 Mohammed Ashwa	q Junior Resident	MBBS	КМС	

				148924
33 Rohith Srinivas	Junior Resident	MBBS	КМС	151165
34 Siddharth A	Junior Resident	MBBS	КМС	
35 Amar S R	Junior Resident	MBBS	КМС	141050
36 Maanasa Krishnan	Junior Resident	MBBS	КМС	151840 102753
38 Raju H N	Junior Resident	MBBS	КМС	163274
39 Raghunandan B M	Junior Resident	MBBS	КМС	140806
40 S RISHI KRISHNAN	Junior Resident	MBBS	КМС	No.